
2024 SIR 129 18 Hole Golf Schedule

Date Location Confirmed

Mon 1/15/24 Gold Hills X $50+skins 9:30 AM

Mon 2/12/24 Tierra Oaks X $59+skins 10:00 AM

Mon 3/4/24 Gold Hills X $50+skins 9:00 AM

Thur 3/21/24 Bidwell X $43+skins 9:30 AM

Thur 4/18/24 Riverview X $55+skins 10:00 AM

Mon 4/29/24 Rolling Hills X $50+skins 9:30 AM

Wed 5/8/24 Tierra Oaks X $59+skins 9:00 AM

Wed 5/29/24 Bidwell X $43+skins 9:30 AM

Wed 6/12/24 Wilcox Oaks X $55+skins 9:30 AM

Mon 7/1/24 Mt Shasta X $45+skins 9:00 AM

Wed 7/17/24 Lake Shastina X $58+skins 9:30 AM

Thur 8/8/24 Riverview X $55+skins 10:00 AM

Mon 8/26/24 Canyon Oaks X $55+skins 9:00 AM

Mon 9/9/24 Mt Shasta X $45+skins 9:00 AM

Mon 9/30/24 Fall River X $43+skins 9:00 AM

Mon 10/14/24 Bidwell X $43+skins 9:30 AM

Thur 10/31/24 Riverview X $55+skins 11:00 AM

Wed 11/13/24 Tierra Oaks X $59+skins 10:00 AM

Mon 12/2/24 Gold Hills X $50+skins 9:30 AM


